Bids List
ltems For Auction: Saturday 5/17/2025

ITEM

BUSINESS D ITEM RETAIL
Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus 2 admissions $90.00
Antler Pizza Gift Certificate $20.00
Gift Certificate $20.00

Archie's Family Restaurant Gift Certificate $10.00
Gift Certificate $10.00

Ava Art Guild Flower Stained Glass Horseshoe $50.00
Backroads BBQ Gift Certificate $10.00
Gift Certificate $10.00

Bransons Famous Baldknobbers 2 admissions $104.90

Clay Cooper's Country Express

2 Admissions To Clay Cooper's Country Music $104.00
Express

Comedy Jamboree 2 Admissions $95.00
Dean Z The Ultimate Elvis Vouchers for 2 at Dean Z Elvis $95.00
Deep in the Heart of Christmas 2 admissions $112.00
Texas Tenors
El Tule Oaxaca Gift Card $25.00
Florentina's Ristorante Italiano Gift Certificate $20.00
Gift Certificate $20.00
Fun City 1 hour Bowling for 4 $32.75
Heros Taste & Taps Gift Certificate $20.00

Gift Certificate $20.00



Hirsch Feed & Farm

Hot Rods & High Heels

Hughes Brothers Music Show

Hughes Brothers Country Show

Hughes Brothers Christmas Show

lllusionist Rick Thomas

IMAX

J&L Tire

Kings Castle Theatre

Little Opry Theatre

National Tiger Sanctuary

New South Gospel

Ozark Country

Ozarks Tire

Papa John's Pizza

Springfield Cardinals

Texas Tenors

The Barn

The Dutton’s

The Track Family Fun Park

Valupak Black Dog Food

Hot Rods & High Heels

2 admissions

2 admissions

2 admissions

2 admissions

2 Movie Tickets

Fix-a-Flat

2 admissions

2 admissions

2 Awareness Tour

2 admissions

2 admissions

$20 off an Oil Change

Single Topping Pizza
Single Topping Pizza

Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals
Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals

2 Tickets

Gift Certificate

2 admissions

Gift Card

$37.82

$82.00

$104.90

$104.90

$110.00

$101.00

$42.00

$15.00

$97.56

$92.00

$70.00

$95.00

$95.00

$50.00

$15.14
$15.14

$15.00
$15.00

$112.00

$10.00

$92.00

$25.00



