## **Bids List**Items For Auction: Saturday 5/17/2025

BUSINESS	ITEM ITEM	RETAIL
Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus	2 admissions	\$90.00
Antler Pizza	Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$20.00 \$20.00
Archie's Family Restaurant	Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$10.00 \$10.00
Ava Art Guild	Flower Stained Glass Horseshoe	\$50.00
Backroads BBQ	Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$10.00 \$10.00
Bransons Famous Baldknobbers	2 admissions	\$104.90
Clay Cooper's Country Express	2 Admissions To Clay Cooper's Country Music Express	\$104.00
Comedy Jamboree	2 Admissions	\$95.00
Dean Z The Ultimate Elvis	Vouchers for 2 at Dean Z Elvis	\$95.00
Deep in the Heart of Christmas Texas Tenors	2 admissions	\$112.00
El Tule Oaxaca	Gift Card	\$25.00
Florentina's Ristorante Italiano	Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$20.00 \$20.00
Fun City	1 hour Bowling for 4	\$32.75
Heros Taste & Taps	Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$20.00 \$20.00

Hirsch Feed & Farm	Valupak Black Dog Food	\$37.82
Hot Rods & High Heels	Hot Rods & High Heels	\$82.00
Hughes Brothers Music Show	2 admissions	\$104.90
Hughes Brothers Country Show	2 admissions	\$104.90
Hughes Brothers Christmas Show	2 admissions	\$110.00
Illusionist Rick Thomas	2 admissions	\$101.00
IMAX	2 Movie Tickets	\$42.00
J&L Tire	Fix-a-Flat	\$15.00
Kings Castle Theatre	2 admissions	\$97.56
Little Opry Theatre	2 admissions	\$92.00
National Tiger Sanctuary	2 Awareness Tour	\$70.00
New South Gospel	2 admissions	\$95.00
Ozark Country	2 admissions	\$95.00
Ozarks Tire	\$20 off an Oil Change	\$50.00
Papa John's Pizza	Single Topping Pizza Single Topping Pizza	\$15.14 \$15.14
Springfield Cardinals	Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals	\$15.00 \$15.00
Texas Tenors	2 Tickets	\$112.00
The Barn	Gift Certificate	\$10.00
The Dutton's	2 admissions	\$92.00
The Track Family Fun Park	Gift Card	\$25.00